HOBOKEN DIVISION TRAINMAN'S REQUEST FORM FOR SINGLE / PLD DAY

ASSIGNMENT SIGN UP TIME EMPLOYEE NAME
SV4A K KOMAR
POSC M MAXWELL
HB12C JBRYANT
PO12A W KRISTON
D099 R CONNELLY
DO22A J. GRAHAM
HB40A D YOUNG
DO71 D ROCK

OPTIONAL DAY

EMPLOYEE NAME EMPLOYEE # SENIORITY DATE

C DAVIS 533900 8/7/2013

ZTHOMPSON 537960 3/26/2014

N SHEPARD 544122 5/31/2017

J RULLAN 545243 8/15/2018

W WANZOR 547276 7/29/2020

K WRIGHT 548965 3/23/2022

G TREMOLS 548960 3/23/2022

D ELLIS 551238 7/26/2023

M RIVERA 551253 7/26/2023

E. GALVEZ 551537 9/27/2023

M PENISTON 551540 9/27/2023

EMPLOYEE #

425850
430470

547284
548516
548781
548978
551241
551239

SENORITY DATE VAC DAY(10)

6/6/2001
10/3/2001

7/29/2020
10/27/2021
1/26/2022
3/23/2022
7/26/2023
7/26/2023 1

N P P

APPRVD
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

DENIED
YES
YES

DENIED
YES
YES
YES
YES

DENIED

PLD (7)
1

1

N P PN

L/o
L/o
L/o
L/o
L/o
L/o

L/o
L/o

L/o
L/o
L/o
L/o

APPRVD
PLD
PLD

GOT OPT
VAC
VAC
VAC
PLD
PLD
VAC

RESUMED

L/o
L/o

L/o
L/o
L/o
L/o
L/o
L/o

RESUMED



